calian.com/space/cable-access/docsis-signal-analyzer
DSA DOCSIS® Signal Analyzer
At a glance
The Calian DSA enables high-fidelity, real-time analysis
of DOCSIS signals and spectrum analysis to give users
a better understanding of their networks. Downstream
DOCSIS 4.0 OFDM and legacy SC-QAM carriers can be
received, while upstream OFDMA and ATDMA burst carriers

(14.1 in × 7.7 in × 16.2 in)
Weight ≤ 7.5 kg (16.5 lb)
Ordering Information
Type Description
DSA-684US/DS DOCSIS Signal Analyzer with
upstream and downstream
receivers
Upstream frequency extended to
684 MHz
DSA-US/DS DOCSIS Signal Analyzer with
upstream and downstream
receivers
DSA-DS DOCSIS Signal Analyzer with
downstream receivers
DSA-K1500 Upstream demodulation/analysis
DSA-K1501 J.83, D3.0 DS demodulation/
analysis
DSA-K1502 US J.83 RF Input
DSA-K1505 DOCSIS timing analysis
DSA-K2010 Network IQ functions